
June 26, 2019
Service Performance Report 

Agenda Item # 6

JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 2018-19 YTD 2017-18 YTD # Change
% 

Change

01 - Willits Local 850 877 817 910 712 805 940 814 800 838 974 9337 10266 (929) -9%

03 - Ukiah - DAR 1219 1290 1180 1298 1231 1170 1404 1280 1462 1583 2181 15298 13428 1,870 14%

04 - Fort Bragg - DAR 1185 1299 1164 1322 1085 1241 1209 1138 1269 1385 1379 13676 11586 2,090 18%

05 - BraggAbout 1269 1542 1656 1714 1515 1476 1309 1493 1429 1320 1500 16223 16797 (574) -3%

07 - Jitney 267 305 278 424 305 281 310 253 375 243 318 3359 2391 968 40%

08 - Ukiah Evening 799 1016 1034 1253 807 757 1016 849 1146 1359 1382 11418 7367 4,051 55%

09 - Ukiah Local 9237 10400 10254 11902 8704 8600 9552 8875 9023 10201 10462 107210 103994 3,216 3%

20 -  Willits - Ukiah 2263 2437 2650 3396 2445 2081 2696 2589 2799 2748 2729 28833 29451 (618) -2%

60 - Coaster 826 932 1042 1134 855 869 974 836 934 964 1152 10518 10715 (197) -2%

65 -  CC Rider 2141 2310 2098 2150 2004 1906 1654 1556 1819 1895 1762 21295 22838 (1,543) -7%

75 - M-S Gualala to Ukiah 770 824 804 996 775 652 680 540 639 912 535 8127 8811 (684) -8%

95 - Pt. Arena to Santa Rosa 659 512 436 502 401 452 358 303 374 387 313 4697 4763 (66) -1%

97 - Redwood Coast Regional 223 263 262 261 224 244 243 220 261 265 274 2740 3368 (628) -19%

Monthly Totals 21708 24007 23675 27262 21063 20534 22345 20746 22330 24100 24961 252731 245775 6,956 3%

FY 18-19 RIDERSHIP PERFORMANCE BY ROUTE
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JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 2017-18 YTD 2017/18 YTD # Change
% 

Change

01 - Willits Local 978 1288 859 1061 965 935 851 723 835 849 922 10266

03 - Ukiah - DAR 1450 710 882 1222 1392 1318 1324 1167 1412 1263 1288 13428

04 - Fort Bragg - DAR 1142 705 604 1033 1180 1224 1229 928 1253 1116 1172 11586

05 - BraggAbout 1478 1591 1490 1544 1454 1360 1539 1426 1750 1585 1580 16797

07 - Jitney 126 215 257 208 183 190 222 222 250 263 255 2391

08 - Ukiah Evening 621 861 830 710 536 566 553 622 723 653 692 7367

09 - Ukiah Local 9145 9790 10513 10424 8936 8523 8209 8992 9890 9614 9958 103994

20 -  Willits - Ukiah 2274 3035 3303 3009 2573 2068 2322 2668 2610 2837 2752 29451

60 - Coaster 935 858 967 1106 882 855 992 956 1104 1037 1023 10715

65 -  CC Rider 2109 2194 2155 2198 2161 2010 1838 1838 1988 2157 2190 22838

75 - M-F Gualala to Ukiah 589 727 948 1001 679 739 756 829 972 777 794 8811

95 - Pt. Arena to Santa Rosa 482 509 537 388 411 405 397 406 420 398 410 4763

97 - Redwood Coast Regional 260 300 265 275 350 341 309 332 292 323 321 3368

Monthly Totals 21589 22783 23610 24179 21702 20534 20541 21109 23499 22872 23357 0 0 245775 0 0

 FY 17-18 RIDERSHIP PERFORMANCE BY ROUTE


	July 2018-June 2019

